1-5

1-5

1-5

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-16

14-16

14-16

7

31

37

65

80

4

27

28

41

89

18

33

54

14

26

78

TaHuopbI
By3ynykuH JeHuc

broxuH Munxann
CenesHes MBaH
JléwwH Cepren
babak Anekcen
Tonkaves Anekcen
BukTopos Hukonan
JloceB OmuTpuin
CynuH AnekcaHgp

KoBanb4yyk Makcum

KoTuk KOpun
JloryHoB OAMunTpun

boHpapes EBreHunn

CoH AHppen
Masnos Cepren
EpoxuH OaHunn

Manbues Muxann

03.03.2024
[3] Bachata Jn] Intermediate "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

Bachata

22222

22222

22222

22222

22222

22122

12222

22122

22122

21222

22211

21221

21221

11212

12211

12112

11111

CraBponoJib
bpago

FeneHoXnK
MaxEros dance club
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Zona de Baile
Coun

Uno Dos Dance
CeBacTonosnb
Salsa studio
PocToB-Ha-[oHY
Zona de Baile
MwuHepanbHble Boabl
Salsa Bachata KMV
FeneHoXnK
ManuHa
PocToB-Ha-o0HY
Kristyle
CrvmMdeponosib
NaTtnHa Knab
Cumcbepononb
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Zona de Baile
KpacHonap

®AL

CrasponoJib
CTyans TaHues
«bpaBo»
CraBponosib

TM Mapycs
eneHoXnK
ManuHa
Bosrorpapg

Salsa Picante
KpacHogap

FAD Dancee Studio

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

41

80

27

TaHuopbI
CynuH AnekcaHgap

babak Anekcen
BukTopos Hukonaim

TonkayeB Anekcei

Bachata

22222

22222

22221

22112

PocToB-Ha-OoHY
Kristyle
CeBacTononb

Salsa studio
MuHepanbHble Boabl
Salsa Bachata KMV
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Zona de Baile



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

7-8

7-8

9-13

9-13

9-13

9-13

9-13

Ne
18

28

31

33

7

37

54

65

89

TaHuopsl
KoTuk HOpun

JloceB OmuTpuin
BnoxuH Muxann
JloryHos OAMuTpun
By3ynykun feHunc
CenesHes WBaH

boHpapes EBreHun

JNNéwnH Cepren

KoBanb4yyk Makcum

> Bachata
8.0 21212
8.0 12122
7.0 21112
7.0 21211
6.0 11121
6.0 11112
6.0 11211
6.0 12111
6.0 11121

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Zona de Baile
FeneHoXnK
ManuHa

FeneHpXnNK
MaxEros dance club
KpacHogap

®AL

CraBponoJib

bpaso
PocToB-Ha-[loHY
Zona de Baile

CraBponoJib
Ctyauns TaHues
«bpaBo»

Counm

Uno Dos Dance
CrvmMdeponosib
JTaTuHa Knab
Cumcbeponosnb

KomaHza/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

MecTo
6

5

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ W N -

Ne
18

28

4

80

27

41

TaHuopbI
KoTuk KOpun

Jloces OMuTpui
Tonkayes Anekcen
babak Anekcen
BukTopos Hukonaiw

CynuH AnekcaHgp

BaBusikuHa Mapwus
KoBanés ApTéM
KonblnoB Makcum
Tonmayésa Onunsa
®epsnes Apkagun

> Bachata
6.0

5.0
4.0
3.0

2.0

Bonrorpapn, Poccua
Bonrorpapg, Poccua
FeneHoxXuk, Poccns
PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccusa
PocToB-Ha-[oHy, Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[loHYy
Zona de Baile
FeneHpXnK
ManuHa
PocToB-Ha-[loHYy
Zona de Baile
CeBacTononb
Salsa studio
MuHepanbHble Boabl
Salsa Bachata KMV
PocToB-Ha-#0HY
Kristyle



