

03.03.2024

[3] Bachata JnJ Intermediate "взрослые" (MEN)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-5	7	Бузулукин Денис	10.0	22222	—	Ставрополь Браво
1-5	31	Блохин Михаил	10.0	22222	—	Геленджик MaxEros dance club
1-5	37	Селезнев Иван	10.0	22222	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
1-5	65	Лёшин Сергей	10.0	22222	—	Сочи Uno Dos Dance
1-5	80	Бабак Алексей	10.0	22222	—	Севастополь Salsa studio
6-10	4	Толкачев Алексей	9.0	22122	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
6-10	27	Викторов Николай	9.0	12222	—	Минеральные Воды Salsa Bachata KMV
6-10	28	Лосев Дмитрий	9.0	22122	—	Геленджик Малина
6-10	41	Сулин Александр	9.0	22122	—	Ростов-на-дону Kristyle
6-10	89	Ковальчук Максим	9.0	21222	—	Симферополь Латина Клаб Симферополь
11-13	18	Котик Юрий	8.0	22211	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
11-13	33	Логунов Дмитрий	8.0	21221	—	Краснодар ФАД
11-13	54	Бондарев Евгений	8.0	21221	—	Ставрополь Студия танцев «Браво»
14-16	14	Сон Андрей	7.0	11212	—	Ставрополь ТМ Маруся
14-16	26	Павлов Сергей	7.0	12211	—	Геленджик Малина
14-16	78	Ерохин Даниил	7.0	12112	—	Волгоград Salsa Picante
17	44	Мальцев Михаил	5.0	11111	—	Краснодар FAD Dancee Studio

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	41	Сулин Александр	10.0	22222	—	Ростов-на-дону Kristyle
1-2	80	Бабак Алексей	10.0	22222	—	Севастополь Salsa studio
3	27	Викторов Николай	9.0	22221	—	Минеральные Воды Salsa Bachata KMV
4-6	4	Толкачев Алексей	8.0	22112	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
4-6	18	Котик Юрий	8.0	21212	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
4-6	28	Лосев Дмитрий	8.0	12122	—	Геленджик Малина
7-8	31	Блохин Михаил	7.0	21112	—	Геленджик MaxEros dance club
7-8	33	Логунов Дмитрий	7.0	21211	—	Краснодар ФАД
9-13	7	Бузулукин Денис	6.0	11121	—	Ставрополь Браво
9-13	37	Селезнев Иван	6.0	11112	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
9-13	54	Бондарев Евгений	6.0	11211	—	Ставрополь Студия танцев «Браво»
9-13	65	Лёшин Сергей	6.0	12111	—	Сочи Uno Dos Dance
9-13	89	Ковальчук Максим	6.0	11121	—	Симферополь Латина Клаб Симферополь

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	18	Котик Юрий	6.0	—	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
5	28	Лосев Дмитрий	5.0	—	—	Геленджик Малина
4	4	Толкачев Алексей	4.0	—	—	Ростов-на-Дону Zona de Baile
3	80	Бабак Алексей	3.0	—	—	Севастополь Salsa studio
2	27	Викторов Николай	2.0	—	—	Минеральные Воды Salsa Bachata KMV
1	41	Сулин Александр	1.0	—	—	Ростов-на-дону Kristyle

Судьи | Judges

1	Вавилкина	Мария	Волгоград, Россия
2	Ковалёв	Артём	Волгоград, Россия
3	Копылов	Максим	Геленджик, Россия
4	Толмачёва	Юлия	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия
5	Федяев	Аркадий	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия